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Anton Ozerov462
IGG

10.000 10.500 9.30010.600 10.30010.000 60.700
1T 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kingston Kim brough478
Gulf  Coast

10.000 9.050 9.1009.900 10.2009.200 57.450
1T 4T 4 3T 2T 2 2 

2 

Joshua  A rno ld470
Precision Gymnastics

9.700 9.300 8.9009.500 8.8008.500 54.700
3 2 5 6 6T 6 3 

3 

W ill Heavner483
Precision Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.0009.400 9.6008.500 54.600
4 3 6 5 6T 5 4 

4 

JJ M cM ullin472
Gulf  Coast

8.300 8.550 8.40010.100 10.0009.150 54.500
7 6 2 7 4 3 5 

5 

Bennett Hunt468
Sun Country

8.800 7.500 9.10010.000 9.8009.200 54.400
5 7 3 3T 2T 4 6 

6 

Abram  Lew is474
Precision Gymnastics

8.500 9.050 9.4009.300 8.7008.900 53.850
6 4T 7 1 5 7 7 

7 
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Feder ico V a lencia430
Park A venue

9.700 9.550 9.2009.900 9.9009.150 57.400
4 2T 1T 2T 4 2 1 

1 

Haydon R icha rdson448
TGR

10.000 9.500 8.9009.700 9.8009.300 57.200
2T 4 5T 5T 2 3T 2 

2 

Rom an R icheson439
Sun Country

9.000 9.550 9.2009.900 10.1009.400 57.150
5 2T 1T 2T 1 1 3 

3 

Hayden W ilson440
Precision Gymnastics

8.500 10.250 8.9009.700 9.8009.200 56.350
7 1 5T 5T 3 3T 4 

4 

Ivan S usenkov446
Park A venue

10.100 8.950 9.1009.800 9.2009.100 56.250
1 5 4 4 5 6 5 

5 

Cam eron Kras ie jko428
Miracle  Gymnastics

10.000 7.300 9.3009.600 9.6009.050 54.850
2T 7 7 1 6 5 6 

6 

Drake  Biggs441
Naples Progressiv e

8.900 7.800 8.8009.900 8.5008.600 52.500
6 6 1T 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Kevin Burr idge403
Gulf  Coast

9.900 9.950 9.20010.600 9.6008.850 58.100
3 1 2 2T 5T 2 1 

1 

T hom as Lane402
Gulf  Coast

9.200 9.350 8.90010.800 9.5009.300 57.050
4T 2 1 4T 3 3T 2 

2 

Joshua  Lopez408
Miracle  Gymnastics

10.000 8.950 9.5009.600 9.3009.400 56.750
2 4 5T 1 2 5 3 

3 

Roan Beckle r412
Gulf  Coast

8.900 9.250 8.70010.100 9.8009.550 56.300
6 3 3T 6 1 1 4 

4 

S ebastian S hepherd423
Park A venue

10.200 8.850 9.20010.100 8.5008.850 55.700
1 5 3T 2T 5T 6 5 

5 

T hom as Carve r406
Trousde ll

7 .300 8.750 8.9009.600 9.5008.950 53.000
7 6 5T 4T 4 3T 6 

6 

Grant F irsching427
Sun Country

9.200 7.350 8.0009.100 7.6008.800 50.050
4T 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Aaron Goodm an226
Gym Force

8.200 9.200 9.3009.300 9.4008.750 54.150
3T 1 1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Henry A llyn230
Park A venue

8.800 7.300 9.1008.800 8.9009.500 52.400
1 4 5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Ben Bogner236
TGR

8.600 7.150 8.7008.900 8.5008.100 49.950
2 5 4 4T 5 3 3 

3 

Anton Noskov243
Gold Coast

8.200 7.500 8.7009.300 7.5008.500 49.700
3T 2 1T 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Langston M arsha ll248
Gym Force

7.900 7.450 8.9008.600 6.3008.450 47.600
5 3 6 3 4 5 5 

5 

A sher Cam pbe ll249
Trousde ll

7 .100 7.100 8.5009.000 5.9006.100 43.700
6 6 3 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Zek Ledl202
Tif t Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.2009.500 9.3009.400 55.450
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Pie rce  Cam pbe ll212
Gold Coast

8.800 8.300 8.8009.000 7.7009.150 51.750
2 3 4 5T 2 6 2 

2 

S teve  Fontana211
Naples Progressiv e

8.100 9.100 9.0009.100 8.1008.250 51.650
5 1 3 2T 4T 5 3 

3 

M ichae l Pr ischak209
Naples Progressiv e

8.200 8.200 8.9008.800 8.5008.250 50.850
3T 4 5 4 4T 2T 4 

4 

M icah Johnson207
Tif t Gymnastics

8.000 7.300 8.8008.500 8.5008.300 49.400
6 6 7 5T 3 2T 5 

5 

Jorge  De  La  Paz224
Tif t Gymnastics

8.200 7.400 9.0008.700 6.1008.000 47.400
3T 5 6 2T 6 7 6 

6 

Ca rte r  Gr ie rson205
Naples Progressiv e

7.200 7.150 7.5009.300 8.4007.600 47.150
7 7 2 7 7 4 7 

7 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Coast 42L 174.400 29.100 28.550 31.500 27.200 28.050 30.000
11 1 1 1 1

2 Naples  Progress ive 42L 155.800 25.200 25.100 28.300 26.700 25.100 25.400
22 2 2 2 2
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa rk A venue 42S 170.400 30.000 27.350 29.800 27.500 27.750 28.000
11 2 1 1 2

2 Precis ion Gym nastics 42S 166.550 27.200 28.650 28.600 27.300 26.600 28.200
22 1 3 3 1

3 S un Country 42S 161.600 27.000 24.400 29.000 26.300 27.400 27.500
43 3 2 2 3
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